Question form

for the 22nd Annual General Meeting of S&T AG, 8 June 2021, 12 p.m., Vienna Time, 1110 Vienna, Brehmstraße 10



IMPORTANT NOTE: This form does not represent an entitlement to personal participation in the Annual General Meeting. Please contact the financial institute managing your account and ensure that by means of an account confirmation (record day: 29 May 2021) you have been correctly registered for attendance at the Annual General Meeting.

Questioner (shareholder)			
First name, family name / company name			
Address, post code, place of residence			Date of birth / Register no.
Deposit account number		Financial institute	
E -mail address (The signature on this form	confirms that only the pro	oxy authorizer has access to this e-ma	ail address)

Dear Shareholder!

In order to enable the Management Board to prepare your questions as accurately as possible and to answer them quickly, you are requested to submit your questions by e-mail to the address **fragen.snt@hauptversammlung.at in advance** of the Annual General Meeting, in good time for this question form to reach the Company no later than **June 2, 2021.**

During the Annual General Meeting, it will only be possible to submit (further) questions in text form by e-mail directly to the e-mail address **fragen.snt@hauptversammlung.at**. Please refer to the information published on the Company's website at **www.snt.at** and **https://ir.snt.at** for more detailed information on the organizational and technical requirements for the participation pursuant to section 3 para 3 in conjunction with section 2 para 4 COVID-19-GesV ("participation information").

Agenda Point	Questions

Please turn! 1 | 2

Date	Signature / Authorised company signature		
	Signature / Authoriseu confibally signature	If applicable, signatures of all joint owners	